Most Improved Players for week 12, All X01 games:

Player
Jen Kurek
Scott Gilles

Mike N

Team
Giraffe And Half
Giraffe And Half

Tripset

AlL X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player

Justin Lefty Lehto

Andrew

Scott Gilles
Justin Salo
Jason

Jamaal Scott
Nate

Gordy

Dave Doohen
Eddy

Mike N

Jen Kurek
Kristi Turtle
Teresa Hoffman
Adam

Mike

Griff

Alexie Powers
Sarah Lehto
Katie Turtle
Bozo Hoffman
Brianna

Lynn

Most Improved Players for week 12, All Cricket games:

Player

Mike N

Team
Newlyweds
Doo Slayer
Giraffe And Half
Tons Of Fun
Shaft Masters
Drop Dead Darts
Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Doo Slayer
You Do You
Tripset
Giraffe And Half
Cowabunga
Around The Rim
You Do You

Tons Of Fun

Larry Curly And Mo

Drop Dead Darts
Newlyweds

Cowabunga

Larry Curly And Mo

Tripset

Around The Rim

Team

Tripset

Previous PPD

15.
20.
16.

PPD

25.
22.
20.
19.

19

18.
18.

17

17.
16.

16.
16.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
14.

14.

14

14

12.

11.

45
4

55

01

82

.32

64

44

.57

03
74

19

45

.28

.26

75

PPD
16.97
21.26
16.87

Gam
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

PPD Improvement

1.52

0.86

0.32

Win LTN

6 9
5 10
7 7
3 5
3 1
3 5
2 4
2 2
5 6
2 4
2 5
3 2
3 3
0 2
6 3
6 2
0 1
1 2
0 1
0 3
1 0
0 0
0 0

Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

1.3

2.01

0.71

HTN OUT HAT

1

0

157
82
60

108
64
36
27
43
62
26
44
89
61

0
83

71
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Jen Kurek

Giraffe And Half

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player
Justin Lefty Lehto
Scott Gilles
Dave Doohen
Andrew
Justin Salo
Adam
Jason
Eddy
Mike
Nate
Gordy
Mike N
Griff
Jen Kurek
Jamaal Scott
Bozo Hoffman
Katie Turtle
Alexie Powers
Sarah Lehto
Brianna
Teresa Hoffman
Kristi Turtle

Lynn

Team Games
Newlyweds

Giraffe And Half
Doo Slayer

Doo Slayer

Tons Of Fun

You Do You

Shaft Masters

You Do You

Tons Of Fun

Shaft Masters
Shaft Masters
Tripset

Larry Curly And Mo
Giraffe And Half
Drop Dead Darts
Larry Curly And Mo
Cowabunga

Drop Dead Darts
Newlyweds

Tripset

Around The Rim
Cowabunga

Around The Rim

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

MPR Win

2.12
2.02
1.95
1.85
1.83
1.81

1.62
1.62
1.56
1.51
1.46
1.45
1.45
1.36
1.27

1.16
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